Bt Ceoroe Recipients

Year
1953
1956
1958
1959
1960
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1968
1969
1969
1970
1970
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974

Recipient
Elton Discher
John Halpin
A. B. Chevrler
Mel Brockma
Athur Kentgen
August Tonne
Bernard Kleln
Earl Cameron
Anthony Langfleld
Donald Beach
Valentine Claus
Willlam Lansing
Ron Millar
Glen Schmizlelin
Charles Birch
Laverne Dlershow
Fellx Kuczkoloskl
Wylle Etscheld
Carl Panosh
George Wolff
Sam Rlzzo
Harold Lehmann
Roger Moylan
James Gaw
Leonard Jarka
Leonard Fromm
Charles Spring
Leslle Arno
Kenneth Garhan
Ray Putts
Erwin Weigen
Louls Randolph
Nick Czaka
Jack Kelly
George Kelly
Mario Masclola
Ray Dargis
Roy Anderson




Bt Ceoroe Recipients

Recipient
Don Hadley, Sr
Thomas Vodicka
Fr. H. Wilkening
Eugene Wind
Joseph Depa
John George Novak
Alan Schneegas
Warren Wagner
Willlam Kren
James Smith
Evelyn Zima
Joseph Kutjawa, Jr.
Joseph Michalczyk
Gerald Rusting
Howard Bernier
Marvin Furgason
Willlam Morrison, Sr.
Robert Sipek, Sr.
Willlam Zlmmerman
Willlam Groble
Martin Hengle
Peter Tymec
George Zima
Fr. John Dennerleln
Willlam Reynolds, Sr.
Melvin Sieben
Mary Wagner
Rudolph Bevignani
Roy Johnson
Robert Rada
Barbara Walters
Dixle Lee Hadley
Fred Dexhelmer
Kes Jeclus, Sr.
Ron Sl
Abbot V. Skluzacek
Cecllia Bevignani
Robert Brooker



Bt Ceoroe Recipients

Recipient

James Yokubonls
Joseph Harrington
Willlam Haug
Harry Mulvihili
David Poirler
Walter Steurcke, Jr
Agnes Gaw
Richard Hawks
Leo Poynton
John Gurnlk
Raymond Shaw
John Grimson
Thomas Courtney
Edward Allen, Jr.
James Elmslie
Ronald Schmidt
Vern White
Lawrence Brady
Millle Lampo
Gerald Bevignani
Ellen Tantillo
Br. Robert Murphy
Jack Kohlmetz
Vernon Blum
L. Walter Helmrelch
Jerome Kowalsk
Robert Anderson
Rodger Accardl
Ray Kozak
Suzan Jelinek
Walter Schalk, Jr.
Rosl Kluesing
Joseph Martinet
Barbara Kohlmetz
James Newman
Carol Ann Kay
Thomas Blas
Terry Jelinek



St. George Recipients

Year

1997
1998
1998
1998
2001
2001
2003
2003
2004
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Recipient

Thomas Kramer
Andrew Galvin

Jean Kroupa

Vickl Tuch

Fr. David Lawrence
Stanley Wojcicki

Dr John Kevin Doyle
Robert Maas

John Picchietti
Deacon Dennis Stolarz
William Charles Sugars
Jean Tyrell

Deacon Paul Brachle
Scott Butler

Fr. Herb Essig
Deacon Don Berkey
Rosemarie Courtney
David Douglas Spesia
Chuck Keskel

Rod Lechwar

Joseph Nelly

Rich Solner

Jim Thuot



